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Period Yr Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

1
07

:3
0 1 JPO111 [L]

North hall

2 WTW258 [L]
AE Annex

MGC110 [L]
Large Chemistry Hall

EBN111 [T]
AE du Toit Auditorium; Eng III - 4

3 MSD210 [L]
Eng III - 6

COS132 [L]
Thuto 3-2

EJJ210 [T]
Eng III - Net Lab A; Eng III - Net Lab

B; Eng III - Net Lab C; Eng NS2
Comp Lab 1; Eng NS2 Comp Lab 2;

Eng NS2 Comp Lab 3; Eng NS2
Comp Lab 4

EIR211 [P]
Eng II 4-39 CAEC Lab

2
08

:3
0 1 WTW158 [L]

Eng III - 1
JPO111 [L]

North hall
CHM171 [L]

Eng III - 6
CHM171 [L]

Eng III - 6

2 EBN111 [L]
AE du Toit Auditorium; Muller hall

JPO112 [L]
Te Water hall

WTW258 [L]
AE Annex

MGC110 [L]
Eng III - 1

3

EJJ210 [T]
Eng III - Net Lab A; Eng III - Net Lab

B; Eng III - Net Lab C; Eng NS2
Comp Lab 1; Eng NS2 Comp Lab 2;

Eng NS2 Comp Lab 3; Eng NS2
Comp Lab 4

EIR211 [P]
Eng II 4-39 CAEC Lab

MSD210 [L]
Thuto 3-1

3
09

:3
0 1

JPO110 [L]
Eng NS2 Comp Lab 1; Eng NS2

Comp Lab 2; Eng NS2 Comp Lab 3;
Eng NS2 Comp Lab 4

WTW158 [L]
Centenary 5

WTW158 [L]
Eng III - 1

WTW158 [L]
Centenary 5

2 JPO112 [T]
Eng II 4-21

3 WTW256 [L]
HB 4-1

MSD210 [L]
Thuto 1-2

EIR211 [P]
Eng II 4-39 CAEC Lab

4
10

:3
0 1

JPO110 [L]
Eng NS2 Comp Lab 1; Eng NS2

Comp Lab 2; Eng NS2 Comp Lab 3;
Eng NS2 Comp Lab 4

JPO111 [T]
Eng II 4-30

JPO111 [T]
Eng II 4-21

CHM171 [L]
Eng III - 6

2 JPO113 [L]
Eng II 4-38

JPO113 [T]
Eng III - 3

JPO113 [T]
Eng II 3-34

JPO113 [T]
Eng III - 7

3 COS132 [L]
Thuto 3-2

5
11

:3
0 1 CHM171 [L]

Eng III - 6
JPO116 [L]

Eng III - 1
JPO116 [T]

Eng III - 3
JPO116 [T]

Eng NS2 Comp Lab 2

2 EBN111 [P]
Eng II 4-39 CAEC Lab

EBN111 [L]
Eng III - 4; Roos hall

JPO112 [T]
Eng II 4-36

3 MSD210 [T]
Eng III - 1

COS132 [L]
Eng III - 7

EIR211 [L]
Eng III - 1

WTW256 [T]
Eng I 1-1; Eng I 1-4; Eng II 2-27

6
12

:3
0 1

2 EBN111 [P]
Eng II 4-39 CAEC Lab

WTW258 [T]
Eng I 1-4

JPO112 [T]
Eng II 4-36

3 MSD210 [T]
Eng III - 1

WTW256 [L]
AE Annex

EIR211 [T]
Eng III - 1

WTW256 [T]
Eng I 1-1; Eng I 1-4; Eng II 2-27

7
13

:3
0 1 JPO116 [T]

Eng II 4-38

JPO110 [L]
Eng NS2 Comp Lab 1; Eng NS2

Comp Lab 2; Eng NS2 Comp Lab 3;
Eng NS2 Comp Lab 4

JPO110 [L]
Eng NS2 Comp Lab 1; Eng NS2

Comp Lab 2; Eng NS2 Comp Lab 3;
Eng NS2 Comp Lab 4

CHM171 [P]
Chemistry Lab 1-24; Chemistry Lab
1-40; Chemistry Lab 1-40 Ext; Large

Chemistry Hall

2 EBN111 [P]
Eng II 4-39 CAEC Lab

EBN111 [L]
AE du Toit Auditorium; Eng III - 5

3 EIR211 [L]
Centenary 2

EIR211 [L]
Centenary 4

COS132 [T]
Large Chemistry Hall

WTW256 [T]
Eng I 1-1; Eng I 1-4; Eng II 2-27

8
14

:3
0 1

WTW158 [T]
AE Annex; Eng III - 4; Eng III - 5;

Eng III - 7

JPO111 [T]
Eng II 3-34

JPO110 [L]
Eng NS2 Comp Lab 1; Eng NS2

Comp Lab 2; Eng NS2 Comp Lab 3;
Eng NS2 Comp Lab 4

JPO110 [L]
Eng NS2 Comp Lab 1; Eng NS2

Comp Lab 2; Eng NS2 Comp Lab 3;
Eng NS2 Comp Lab 4

CHM171 [P]
Chemistry Lab 1-24; Chemistry Lab
1-40; Chemistry Lab 1-40 Ext; Large

Chemistry Hall

2
MGC110 [P]

Eng III - 1; Informatorium CBT Lab
1; Informatorium CBT Lab 2;

Informatorium CBT Lab 3

MGC110 [T]
Eng III - 7

3 EJJ210 [L]
Centenary 3

MSD210 [T]
Eng III - 6

COS132 [P]
Informatorium CBT Lab 1;
Informatorium CBT Lab 2;
Informatorium CBT Lab 3

9
15

:3
0 1

WTW158 [T]
AE Annex; Eng III - 4; Eng III - 5;

Eng III - 7

JSU110 [P]
Eng III - 7

CHM171 [P]
Chemistry Lab 1-24; Chemistry Lab
1-40; Chemistry Lab 1-40 Ext; Large

Chemistry Hall

2
MGC110 [P]

Eng III - 1; Informatorium CBT Lab
1; Informatorium CBT Lab 2;

Informatorium CBT Lab 3

MGC110 [T]
Eng III - 7

3 EJJ210 [L]
Centenary 3

MSD210 [T]
Eng III - 6

COS132 [P]
Informatorium CBT Lab 1;
Informatorium CBT Lab 2;
Informatorium CBT Lab 3

10
16

:3
0 1

WTW158 [T]
AE Annex; Eng III - 4; Eng III - 5;

Eng III - 7

JSU110 [P]
Eng III - 7

2 MGC110 [T]
Eng III - 7

3
COS132 [P]

Informatorium CBT Lab 1;
Informatorium CBT Lab 2;
Informatorium CBT Lab 3

11
17

:3
0 1

2
3
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Electronic Engineering 5-year programme - Semester 2 of 2026 (generated on 2026-03-10)
This timetable can be downloaded from http://minstro.up.ac.za/timetables

Period Yr Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

1
07

:3
0 1 WTW164 [L]

Centenary 1
JPO126 [T]

Eng II 4-30

2 SWK122 [L]
Thuto 1-2

SWK122 [L]
Roos hall

3 BES220 [L]
Eng III - 6

BES220 [L]
Eng III - 6

2
08

:3
0 1 WTW164 [L]

Centenary 3
JPO122 [T]

Eng II 4-38
FSK176 [L]

AE du Toit Auditorium

2 WTW263 [L]
Eng III - 4

JPO125 [T]
Eng I 1-3

JPO125 [T]
Eng II 4-21

NMC123 [L]
AE Annex

3 WTW238 [L]
Eng III - 5

WTW238 [L]
Eng III - 4

3
09

:3
0 1 FSK176 [L]

AE du Toit Auditorium
WTW164 [L]

Eng III - 6
JPO126 [T]

Eng NS2 Comp Lab 1
WTW164 [L]

Centenary 1

JPO120 [L]
Eng NS2 Comp Lab 1; Eng NS2

Comp Lab 2; Eng NS2 Comp Lab 3;
Eng NS2 Comp Lab 4

2 JPO125 [L]
Eng III - 3

WTW263 [L]
Eng III - 5

3 ELI220 [L]
Eng III - 1

ELI220 [L]
Eng III - 1

4
10

:3
0 1 JPO122 [L]

Muller hall

JPO120 [L]
Eng NS2 Comp Lab 1; Eng NS2

Comp Lab 2; Eng NS2 Comp Lab 3;
Eng NS2 Comp Lab 4

JPO122 [T]
Eng III - 3

JPO120 [L]
Eng NS2 Comp Lab 1; Eng NS2

Comp Lab 2; Eng NS2 Comp Lab 3;
Eng NS2 Comp Lab 4

2 JPO123 [L]
Eng III - 6

3 WTW238 [L]
Eng III - 4

ELI220 [T]
Centenary 2

5
11

:3
0 1

JPO120 [L]
Eng NS2 Comp Lab 1; Eng NS2

Comp Lab 2; Eng NS2 Comp Lab 3;
Eng NS2 Comp Lab 4

JPO126 [T]
Eng II 4-21

JPO122 [T]
Eng III - 3

2 NMC123 [L]
Eng III - 6

JPO123 [T]
Eng II 3-31

JPO125 [T]
Eng III - 4

3 ERS220 [L]
AE Annex

ERS220 [L]
AE Annex

ERS220 [T]
AE Annex

6
12

:3
0 1 JSU120 [P]

Eng III - 7
FSK176 [L]

AE du Toit Auditorium

2 NMC123 [L]
Eng III - 6

SWK122 [L]
Thuto 1-2

SWK122 [L]
Thuto 1-1

3
ELI220 [P]

Eng III - Electronic Lab A; Eng III -
Electronic Lab B; Eng III - Electronic

Lab C

ELI220 [L]
Eng III - 1

BES220 [L]
Eng III - 6

7
13

:3
0 1 FSK176 [L]

AE du Toit Auditorium
JSU120 [P]

Eng III - 7

JPO120 [L]
Eng NS2 Comp Lab 1; Eng NS2

Comp Lab 2; Eng NS2 Comp Lab 3;
Eng NS2 Comp Lab 4

WTW164 [T]
Eng III - 1; Eng III - 6

2 JPO123 [T]
Eng II 3-31

NMC123 [P]
Eng III - 2; NS2 4-1

3
ELI220 [P]

Eng III - Electronic Lab A; Eng III -
Electronic Lab B; Eng III - Electronic

Lab C

ERS220 [L]
vd Bijl Hall

WTW238 [L]
Eng III - 5

8
14

:3
0 1 JPO126 [L]

Eng III - 1

FSK176 [P]
AE Annex Tutorial Lab 4-1; AE

Annex Tutorial Lab 4-12; AE Annex
Tutorial Lab 4-13; AE Annex Tutorial
Lab 4-9; AE Annex Tutorial Lab 5-1;

AE Annex Tutorial Lab 5-10; AE
Annex Tutorial Lab 5-13; AE Annex

Tutorial Lab 5-14

JPO120 [L]
Eng NS2 Comp Lab 1; Eng NS2

Comp Lab 2; Eng NS2 Comp Lab 3;
Eng NS2 Comp Lab 4

WTW164 [T]
Eng III - 1; Eng III - 6

2 NMC123 [L]
Eng III - 6

JPO123 [T]
Eng II 4-36

NMC123 [P]
Eng III - 2; NS2 4-1

3
ELI220 [P]

Eng III - Electronic Lab A; Eng III -
Electronic Lab B; Eng III - Electronic

Lab C

ERS220 [P]
Eng III - Electronic Lab A; Eng III -

Electronic Lab B; Eng III - Electronic
Lab C

WTW238 [T]
HB 4-1

9
15

:3
0 1

FSK176 [P]
AE Annex Tutorial Lab 4-1; AE

Annex Tutorial Lab 4-12; AE Annex
Tutorial Lab 4-13; AE Annex Tutorial
Lab 4-9; AE Annex Tutorial Lab 5-1;

AE Annex Tutorial Lab 5-10; AE
Annex Tutorial Lab 5-13; AE Annex

Tutorial Lab 5-14

WTW164 [T]
Eng III - 1; Eng III - 6

2
SWK122 [T]

Eng III - 1; Eng III - 2; Eng III - 3;
Eng III - 4; Eng III - 5; Eng III - 6

WTW263 [T]
Eng III - 5

NMC123 [P]
Eng III - 2; NS2 4-1

3
ERS220 [P]

Eng III - Electronic Lab A; Eng III -
Electronic Lab B; Eng III - Electronic

Lab C

WTW238 [T]
HB 4-1

10
16

:3
0 1

FSK176 [P]
AE Annex Tutorial Lab 4-1; AE

Annex Tutorial Lab 4-12; AE Annex
Tutorial Lab 4-13; AE Annex Tutorial
Lab 4-9; AE Annex Tutorial Lab 5-1;

AE Annex Tutorial Lab 5-10; AE
Annex Tutorial Lab 5-13; AE Annex

Tutorial Lab 5-14

2
SWK122 [T]

Eng III - 1; Eng III - 2; Eng III - 3;
Eng III - 4; Eng III - 5; Eng III - 6

WTW263 [T]
Eng III - 5

3
ERS220 [P]

Eng III - Electronic Lab A; Eng III -
Electronic Lab B; Eng III - Electronic

Lab C

WTW238 [T]
HB 4-1

11
17

:3
0 1

2
3
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